
Resource Inclusion 
 
Teacher’s  Name Email Subjects 
   
Ms Lina Al Basha linaba@dasmanschool.com.kw English 
Ms Nasreen Akhtar nasreenak@dasmanschool.com.kw  Math & Science 
Ms Rania Wali raniawa@dasmanschool.com.kw  English, Math & 

Science 
Ms Noor Khraiss noor.khraiss@dasmanschool.com.kw English, Math & 

Science 
Mr Judas Kgaphola lethoke.kgaphola@dasmanschool.com.k

w 
Science 

 
 
 
 

Learning Support Unit Teachers 
 

Teacher’s  Name Email Subjects 
Ms. Basmah 
Shaheen 
 

Basmah.shaheen@dasmanschool.com.kw  G10 English 
Teacher 

Ms. Marrietta 
English Teacher 

mariettahu@dasmanschool.com.kw 
 

G11/12 English 
Teacher 

Mr. Justice Marfo 
English Teacher 

justice.marfo@dasmanschool.com.kw 
 

G9 English 
teacher 

Ms. Celeste 
Rautenbach 

celeste.vivers@dasmanschool.com.kw 
 

G11/12 English 
Teacher 

Mr. Cele 
 

Theophelus.cele@dasmanschool.com.kw 
 

History Teacher 
 

Mr. Imtiyaaz imtiyaz.salie@dasmanschool.com.kw G9 Math 
Teacher 

Mr. Murad muradha@dasmanschool.com.kw  
 

G9/12 Math 
Teacher 

Ms. Susan susange@dasmanschool.com.kw  
 

G10 Math 
Teacher 

Ms. Reem reem.hamouri@dasmanschool.com.kw G11 Math 
Teacher 

Laila Al Ezz lailaez@dasmanschool.com.kw 
 

G9/10 Science 
Teacher 

Arhcana Jacob archana@dasmanschool.com.kw 
 

G9/11 Science 
Teacher 

Lethoke Judas 
Kgaphola 

lethoke.kgaphola@dasmanschool.com.kw 
 

G10 Science 
Teacher 



Sara Al Attar sarasa@dasmanschool.com.kw 
 

G11/12 Science 
Teacher 

Ms. Nilufar nilufar.khodjaeva@dasmanschool.com.kw 
 

PE Teacher  

Mr. Marko marko.savic@dasmanschool.com.kw 
 

PE Teacher 

Mr Mohammad Al 
Omari  

mohammed.omari@dasmanschool.com.kw ICT Teacher  

 
 
 
 
 

Teaching Assistants 
 
Teacher’s  Name Email Subjects 
   

 
 
Still under review. 

Ms Karny Boghosian karnyb@dasmanschool.com.kw 
Ms Miral Bashir miral.bashir@dasmanschool.com.kw 
Ms Ruba Khlaf ruba.khlaf@dasmanschool.com.kw 
Ms Yasmeen Qatu yasmeenqa@dasmanschool.com.kw 
  

 


